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 Falcon 50 
 Dassault Aviation 

 

  
Aircraft  
Length  

Wingspan:  
Height:  

Empty Weight:  
Maximum mass:  

speed:  
 Autonomy:  

Ceiling:  
 

Dassault Aviation 
18.80 m  
18.90 m 
6.97 m 
9150 kg 
18500 Kg 
685 km/hr or 370 knots 
6:30 hrs 
45,000 feet 

 

 
Source: French Navy  

http://www.defense.gouv.fr/marine 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

http://www.defense.gouv.fr/marine�


 
 
 
 

 
The Aircraft 

These aircrafts are  of this type are currently in service with the 24F flotilla, 
based on Lann-Bihoue. 

 

The sea rescue missions, surveillance of exclusive economic zones, pollution 
control, monitoring of shipping and the illegal traffics networks are the main 
tasks for it. 

 
Navigation accuracy is a matter of two hybridized inertial GPS stations. Like 
other maritime surveillance aircraft, the Falcon is also largely equipped with 
communications equipment. 
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